Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule General Fund - 01 Administration Finance

Return Check	
Per Incidence	\$25.00 plus bank fee
Late Fee	
Per Month - Admin Fee	\$ 25.00
Per Month – Interest	1.25%
Copies	
Each - double sided	\$ 0.25
Large Format (minimum 24"x36")	\$ 10.00
Lien Fee	
Court Filing Fee	\$ 31.50
Administration Fee	\$ 100.00
Court Satisfaction Fee	\$ 10.75
Legal Satisfaction Fee	\$ 100.00
Legal Placement Fee	\$ 175.00
Title Search	\$ 250.00
Additional Notice and Presentation of Related Motions regarding Federal Tax Liens, Judements & Mortgages	\$ 200.00
Alternative Service of Legal Pleadings	\$ 300.00
Entry of Judgment	\$ 200.00
Preparation of Writ of Execution and Attendance at Initial Sheriff's Sale	\$ 850.00
Preparation of Documents for and Attendance at Each Subsequent Sheriff's Sale	\$ 700.00
Review Schedule of Distribution & Resolve Distribution Issues	\$ 300.00
Installment Payment Agreement at Taxpayer's Request	\$ 100.00
Services Not Covered Above - Per Hour	
Attorney	\$ 160.00
Paralegal	\$ 100.00
Law Clerk	\$ 75.00
Interest	10% Per Year
Postage	Actual cost per USPS
Duplicate Real Estate Tax Bill	\$ 5.00
Landlord Duplicate Utility Bill	
Annually	\$ 15.00
Collections Fee	
Per Account	\$ 100.00

Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule General Fund - 01 Administration Finance

Tax Certification		
One Year	\$	35.00
Each Additional Year	\$	5.00
Returned Check	\$	20.00
Online Banking Fee		
Per Transaction - Credit Card	\$	3.75
Credit Card Chargeback Fee	\$	10.00
ACH Reject Fee	\$	10.00
NSF or Closed Account	\$	15.00
Customer Stop Payment	\$	30.00
Auto Pay - Credit Card	\$	3.75
Digital Advertising Contract - Route 309 Gateway	y Sign	
1 Day	\$	100.00
1 Week	\$	300.00
2 Weeks - per week	\$	275.00
3 Weeks - per week	\$	250.00
4 Weeks - per week	\$	225.00